BUSINESS CERTIFICATES ISSUED IN OCTOBER 2015

GENERAL

DBA

COGGIN CREEK STABLES
TRES LOUNGE

YELLOW STONEHSE FARM HOME SCHOOL CTR
HOME ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

GREAT CLIPS
CITY VIEW FARM

OFFICE ONLY
DBA

EXTREME CONSULTING INC.

ADVANTAGE SERVICE

LULAROE RACHEAL LEMON
BILL SITLER RECORDING SERVICE - BSRS

CRIMSON LION

Agent Operator Name
BRENDA L COGGIN
JESSICA R. SHULAR
JOHN KEILCH
WALT BAENZIGER
CATIE LARAWAY
MARCIA S. SANFORD

Agent Operator Name
PAUL P. TOBIAS
JULIAN YURTUC
RACHEAL LYNN LEMON
WILLIAM D. SITLER
GREGORY CORCORAN

Business Location
1008 GRANVILLE ROAD
77 MILL STREET 8
354 ROOT ROAD
4 SCHOOL STREET
253 EAST MAIN STREET
271 CITY VIEW FARM

Business Location
9 COLONY CREST
172 MEADOW ST B
9 FREDERICK
165 CITY VIEW ROAD
12 JOYCE DRIVE

Exp. Date

10/01/2019
10/04/2019
10/05/2019
10/13/2019
10/28/2019
10/29/2019

Exp. Date

10/12/2019
09/30/2019
10/14/2019
10/20/2019
10/25/2019



