BUSINESS CERTIFICATES ISSUED IN OCTOBER 2015

GENERAL

DBA	Agent Operator Name	Business Location	Exp. Date
COGGIN CREEK STABLES	BRENDA L COGGIN	1008 GRANVILLE ROAD	10/01/2019
TRES LOUNGE	JESSICA R. SHULAR	77 MILL STREET 8	10/04/2019
YELLOW STONEHSE FARM HOME SCHOOL CTR	JOHN KEILCH	354 ROOT ROAD	10/05/2019
HOME ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES	WALT BAENZIGER	4 SCHOOL STREET	10/13/2019
GREAT CLIPS	CATIE LARAWAY	253 EAST MAIN STREET	10/28/2019
CITY VIEW FARM	MARCIA S. SANFORD	271 CITY VIEW FARM	10/29/2019

OFFICE ONLY

DBA	Agent Operator Name	Business Location	Exp. Date
EXTREME CONSULTING INC.	PAUL P. TOBIAS	9 COLONY CREST	10/12/2019
ADVANTAGE SERVICE	JULIAN YURTUC	172 MEADOW ST B	09/30/2019
LULAROE RACHEAL LEMON	RACHEAL LYNN LEMON	9 FREDERICK	10/14/2019
BILL SITLER RECORDING SERVICE - BSRS	WILLIAM D. SITLER	165 CITY VIEW ROAD	10/20/2019
CRIMSON LION	GREGORY CORCORAN	12 JOYCE DRIVE	10/25/2019